
CONVENTIONAL COMPLEX LIST

PRODUCT NAME CAS NO.INCI NAME 

Saipler Mahallesi Philsa Caddesi No: 219 Torbalı / İZMİR Tel: +90 532 427 77 56  info@greenext.com.tr

TYPES OF PACKING
1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

Brightening Complex
For skin-care

Rosa canina fruit extract  
Myrtus communis leaf extract
Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract
Rubus fruticosus leaf extract

84696-47-9
84082-67-7
84775-66-6
84787-69-9

Anti-Aging Complex
For skin-care

Helichrysum italicum fl ower extract
Origanum onites extract      
Juniperus oxycedrus fruit extract     
Olea europea leaf extract

90045-56-0
-
90046-02-9
8001-25-0

Beard Health Oil Complex
For beard-care

Helianthus annuus seed oil
Prunus amygdalus dulcis oil
Ricinus communis seed oil
Melaleuca alternifolia leaf oil
Lavandula angustifolia oil  
Cedrus atlantica bark oil

84776-03-4
90320-37-9
8001-79-4
8022-72-8
8000-28-0
8000-27-9

Anti-Blemish Complex
For skin-care

Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract       
Rosa canina fruit extract    
Hypericum perforatum extract  
Myrtus communis leaf extract

84775-66-6
84696-47-9
84082-80-4
84082-67-7

Anti-Dandru�  Complex
For hair-care

Humulus lupulus extract
Thymus vulgaris extract
Allium sativum bulb extract
Achillea millefolium extract
Arctium lappa fruit extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Citrus limon peel extract
Vitis vinifera seed extract
Gypsophila paniculata root extract
Pyrus malus fruit extract

8060-28-4
84929-51-1
8008-99-9
84082-83-7
84012-13-5
84604-14-8
92346-89-9
84929-27-1
94167-03-0
85251-63-4
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Hair Care Complex
For hair-care

Olea europaea leaf extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Achillea millefolium extract
Lavandula angustifolia extract
Salvia o� icinalis extract
Thymus vulgaris extract
Allium sativum bulb extract

8001-25-0
84604-14-8
84082-83-7
90063-37-9
84082-79-1
84929-51-1
8008-99-9

Collagen Complex
For skin-care

Rubus fruticosus leaf extract
Vaccinium myrtillus fruit extract
Arbutus unedo fruit extract
Citrus sinensis peel extract

84787-69-9                      
84082-34-8                         
84012-12-4                        
97766-30-8

Hair-Friendly Oil Complex
For hair-care

Argania spinosa kernel oil
Salvia o� icinalis oil
Persea gratissima oil
Helianthus annuus seed oil
Calendula o� icinalis fl ower oil
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf oil
Triticum aestivum germ oil
Pinus sylvestris leaf oil
Nigella sativa seed oil
Daucus carota sativa seed oil
Ricinus communis seed oil
Simmondsia chiensis seed oil
Cucurbita pepo seed oil
Hypericum perforatum oil
Prunus armeniaca kernel oil
Linum usitatissimum seed oil
Punica granatum seed oil
Chamomilla recutita oil
Allium sativum bulb oil
Sesamum indicum seed oil
Prunus amygdalus dulcis oil
Vitis vinifera seed oil
Cananga odorata leaf oil
Olea europea fruit oil
Lavandula angustifolia oil
Melaleuca alternifolia leaf oil
Mentha piperita leaf oil

299184-75-1 
8022-56-8 
8024-32-6 
84776-03-4 
84776-23-8 
84604-14-8 
8006-95-9 
8023-99-2 
90064-32-7 
8015-88-1 
8001-79-4 
90045-98-0 
8016-49-7 
68917-49-7 
68650-44-2 
8001-26-1 
84961-57-9 
8002-66-2 
8000-78-0 
8008-74-0 
90320-37-9 
8024-22-4 
83863-30-3
8001-25-0 
8000-28-0
8022-72-8 
8006-90-4 



CONVENTIONAL COMPLEX LIST

PRODUCT NAME CAS NO.INCI NAME 

Saipler Mahallesi Philsa Caddesi No: 219 Torbalı / İZMİR Tel: +90 532 427 77 56  info@greenext.com.tr

TYPES OF PACKING
1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

Herba Pet Complex
For animal hair-care

Betula alba leaf extract
Salvia o� icinalis extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Chamomilla recutita extract
Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract
Camellia sinensis leaf extract
Aloe barbadensis leaf extract

84012-15-7
84082-79-1
84604-14-8
84082-60-0
84775-66-6
84650-60-2
85507-69-3

Mcu Complex
For hair-care

Malva sylvestris fl ower extract
Chamomilla recutita extract
Urtica dioica leaf extract

84082-57-5
84082-60-0
84012-40-8

Natural Nail Care Oil
For nail-care

Lavandula angustifolia oil
Citrus limon peel oil
Melaleuca alternifolia leaf oil
Prunus amygdalus dulcis oil
Simmondsia chinensis seed oil
Helianthus annuus seed oil

8000-28-0
8008-56-8
8022-72-8
8007-69-0
90045-98-0
8001-21-6

Natural Burn Complex
For cellulite skin-care

Betula alba leaf extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Capsicum annuum extract
Aesculus hippocastanum extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis
Origanum onites

84012-15-7
84604-14-8
84625-29-6
8053-39-2
84604-14-8
-

Moisturising Complex
For skin-care

Hypericum perforatum extract     
Foeniculum vulgare seed extract      
Chamomilla recutita extract    
Lavandula angustifolia extract
Laurus nobilis leaf extract

84082-80-4
92623-75-1
84082-60-0
90063-37-9
84603-73-6
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Seven Herbs Extract
For hair-care and skin-care

Chamomilla recutita extract
Salvia o� icinalis extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Equisetum arvense extract
Humulus lupulus extract
Urtica dioica leaf extract
Melissa o� icinalis leaf extract

84082-60-0
84082-79-1
84604-14-8
71011-23-9
8060-28-4
84012-40-8
84082-61-1

Soothing Complex
For skin-care

Chamomilla recutita extract      
Lavandula angustifolia extract  
Hypericum perforatum extract
Salvia o� icinalis extract
Foeniculum vulgare seed extract

84082-60-0
90063-37-9
84082-80-4
84082-79-1
92623-75-1

Green5 Complex
For hair-care

Camellia sinensis leaf extract
Cassia angustifolia leaf extract
Piper nigrum seed extract
Salvia o� icinalis extract
Urtica dioica leaf extract

84650-60-2
85187-05-9
84929-41-9
84082-79-1
84012-40-8

Greenext G25 Complex
For un-wanted hair

Allium cepa bulb extract
Citrus sinensis peel extract
Junglas nigra shell extract
Citrus limon peel extract

8054-39-5
97766-30-8
96690-56-1
92346-89-9

Greenext G17 Complex
For skin-care and make-up 
remover tonics

Actinidia deliciosa fruit extract
Camellia sinensis leaf extract
Vitis vinifera seed extract

92456-63-8
84650-60-2
84929-27-1
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Greenext G35 Complex
For hair-care and skin-care

Calendula o� icinalis fl ower extract
Chamomilla recutita extract
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Helichrysum italicum fl ower extract
Equisetum arvense extract

84776-23-8
84082-60-0
84604-14-8
90045-56-0
71011-23-9

Greenext G70 Complex
For stretch mark skin-care

Triticum vulgare germ extract
Persea gratissima fruit extract
Prunus amygdalus dulcis seed extract
Vitis vinifera seed extract  

84012-44-2
8024-32-6
90320-37-9
84929-27-1

Greenext G64 Complex
For skin-care

Ipomoea batatas root extract
Mentha piperita leaf extract
Rosa canina fruit extract

223749-11-9
84082-70-2
84696-47-9

Greenext G36 Complex
For skin-care

Laurus nobilis leaf extract
Rubus fruticosus leaf extract
Salix alba bark extract

84603-73-6
84787-69-9
84082-82-6


